830, 850 & 860 Series
General Purpose
Pressure Sensors
Flexible Design
Description
Dynisco models 830, 850, and 860 general purpose transducers
offer flexible design and a pressure measurement accuracy of
±0.50% full scale output. Interchangeable configuration allows

830 850/860Ø Ø ØØ
All dimensions are in inches (millimeters) unless otherwise specified
Ordering Example:  G830 - 000 - 3M
Delivery
Please call for specific delivery information.
Model Pressure Port Electrical Termination Wiring Pressure Range (psi)
Code Description Code Description Code Wiring Code Range
1C 0 - 100
2.5C 0 - 250
5C 0 - 500
1M 0 - 1,000
0 1/8 - 27 NPT internal 0 Bendix 0 6 - pin 1.5M 0 - 1,500
G830 1 1/4 - 18 NPT internal PT02A - 10 - 6P connector 2.5M 0 - 2,500
G850 2 7/16 - 20 UNF internal 6 - pin connector 2 6 - conductor 3M 0 - 3,000
G860 per MS33649 - 4 3 4' of 6 - conductor cable 5M 0 - 5,000
3 Autoclave F - 250 - C  internal cable, 1/2 - 14 NPT 7.5M 0 - 7,500
4 1/4 - 18 NPT external conduit fitting 10M 0 - 10,000
15M 0 - 15,000
20M 0 - 20,000
30M 0 - 30,000
Code Description
K1 11 - point calibration documentation
K2 Overload stop, 100 - 500 psi only, provides safe overpressure of 5 x rated pressure
K93 Western Regional Strain Gage Committee (WRSGC) wiring code
Range (psi) Pressure Port
100 - 7,500 0, 1, 2, 4
10,000 - 30,000 3
Pin Cable Function
A Red Signal +
B Black Signal -
C White Excitation +
D Green Excitation -
E Blue Shunt calibration
F Orange Shunt calibration
Ordering Guide
Options Pressure Port
Wiring Code
All dimensions are inches (mm) unless otherwise specified.
Ordering Guide for 830, 850 & 860 Series
X XXX XXX XX
Pressure Range (psi)
1C     = 0 - 100
2.5C  = 0 - 250
5C     = 0 - 500
1M    = 0 - 1,000
1.5M = 0 - 1,500
2.5M = 0 - 2,500
3M    = 0 - 3,000
5M    = 0 - 5,000
7.5M = 0 - 7,500
10M  = 0 - 10,000
15M  = 0 - 15,000
20M  = 0 - 20,000
30M  = 0 - 30,000
Wiring
0 =  6 - pin connector
2 =  6 - conductor cable
Pressure Port
0 =  1/8 - 27 NPT internal
1 =  1/4 - 18 NPT internal
2 =   7/16 - 20 UNF internal per MS33649 - 4
3 =  Autoclave F - 250 - C internal
4 =  1/4 - 18 NPT external
Electrical Termination
0 =  Bendix PT02A - 10 - 6P 6 - pin connector
3 =  4' of 6 - conductor cable, 1/2 - 14 NPT
conduit fitting
For additional options please consult factory.
Model
830  =  0-30mV
850  =  0-5V
860  =  0-10V
Pressure References
G  =  PSIG
S   =  PSIS
A   =  PSIA